THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B
A
B
12
2 1
N41753BA/03

WIRE
INSUL.
DIA.
WIRE
CLASS
DIMENSIONS in. [mm]
INSTALLATION
TOOLS
AWG [mm2] L P ID
OD
(REF.)
 FSDXL78-8  16 [1,5]  BLACK 15/32 [11,9]  0.27 [6,9]  B, K, M  0.69 [17,5]  0.31 [8,0]  0.07 [1,8]  0.08 [2,1]
CT-1002
CT-1003
CT-1123
 FSDXL78-10  16 [1,5]  BLACK 17/32 [13,5]  0.27 [6,9]  B, K, M  0.77 [19,5]  0.39 [10,0]  0.07 [1,8]  0.08 [2,1]
 FSDXL80-8  14 [2,5]  BLUE 15/32 [11,9]  0.31 [7,8]  G, K, M  0.69 [17,5]  0.31 [8,0]  0.09 [2,3]  0.10 [2,6]
 FSDXL80-12  14 [2,5]  BLUE 5/8 [15,9]  0.31 [7,8]  G, K, M  0.85 [21,5]  0.47 [12,0]  0.09 [2,3]  0.10 [2,6]
 FSDXL81-10  12 [4,0]  GRAY 17/32 [13,5]  0.31 [7,8]  G, K, M  0.77 [19,5]  0.39 [10,0]  0.11 [2,9]  0.13 [3,3]
 FSDXL82-12  10 [6,0]  YELLOW 5/8 [15,9]  0.33 [8,3]  G, I, K, M  0.91 [23,0]  0.47 [12,0]  0.14 [3,6]  0.16 [4,0]     CT-1002, +CT-1003, CT-1123
 FSDXL83-12  8 [10,0]  RED 5/8 [15,9]  0.39 [9,8]  G, H, I, K, M  0.94 [24,0]  0.47 [12,0]  0.18 [4,6]  0.20 [5,0] +CT-1003, +CT-1004, CT-1104, CT-1123
 FSDXL84-12  6 [16,0]  BLUE 5/8 [15,9]  0.47 [12,0]  G, H, I, K, M  1.00 [25,5]  0.47 [12,0]  0.24 [6,0]  0.25 [6,4] +CT-1004, CT-1104
 + TOOL/PART IS NOT A UL LISTED COMBINATION
TITLE
FERRULES WITH SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION SLEEVES
FSDXL: SLEEVE HAS LARGER DIAMETER AND LENGTH